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Anlage
In der Au, 69412 Eberbach
T 06271-9474769

Hallenadresse
In der Au, 69412 Eberbach

Sportwart/in
Sillak, Daniel
T 01704052189 sillak.daniel@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Wessely, Alexandra
T 015114929417 pajs_wess@unity-mail.de
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Herren 1

MF: Jonas Wessely; T 015126367457

jowessely@yahoo.de
Herren (4er) 2

MF: Dennis Hor; T 015253502849

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Babakhani, Morten

Ketterer, Mathis
Lenz, Fabian
Singer, Niklas
Karl, Phileas
Geier, Sebastian
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Wessely, Jonas
Singer, Lennart
Betz, Marcel
Schuler, Joachim
Mechler, Jonas
Sillak, Daniel
Menges, Torben
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Redder, Thorsten
Feuerstein, Martin
Menges, Robin
Wohlers, Hendrik
Emmerich, Cedrik
Hor, Dennis
Schuster, Matthias
Jung, Benedict
Onas, Vincent
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Emmerich, Frederik

Rothenberger, Jan-Eric

Yasenyev, Alexander

McConnell, Sean (AUS*)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17550798
10050756
10755222
18906253
19206237
10550455
19404493
19102053
19701467
19404900
17950259
18703547
19762489
18402547
18150176
10752179
18102174
19957563
18551820
10752195
10550645
19753980
18453876
10165958
18889191
18453394

LK DR Info
LK8,4
LK9,9
LK10,1
LK11,6
LK11,9
LK12,6
LK13,6
LK13,8
LK13,9
LK14,4
LK15,2
LK15,5
LK16,6
LK17,2
LK17,2
LK17,7
LK18,5
LK19,4
LK19,7
LK19,9
LK20,7
LK21,0
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK21,1
LK25,0

Ra.
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Rochow, Christian
Schlachter, Gregor
Fink, Florian
Walter, Nickolas
Schunck, Jacob
Ketterer, Markus
Backfisch, David
Nilsson, Samuel
Naumann, Henrik
Becker, Thorben
Backfisch, Tom
Jasper, Ricco
Heilmann, Arian
Raule, Christoph
Throm, Kimi
Wernz, Moritz
Kdnig, Daniel
Lemberger, Robin
Wincher, Bastian
Konradi, Dominik
Wettig, Kim-Jannis

Volksbank
@D UNLOP Eg Rgiffeis:nggnken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17953788
18451585
18754836
10451606
18451088
16502212
10550644
10055409
10752219
10654516
10550643
18555137
10369224
19863241
10822077
10755355
10650198
10550646
10650234
18251664
10369984

LK DR Info
LK21,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK22,2
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK21,6
LK22,2
LK20,6
LK22,8
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK23,8
LK23,2
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK24,8
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